 Submittal Bulletin
 Issue Date October 2017
© 2014 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
 Code No. LIT-1201455 www.johnsoncontrols.com
M9109-AGx-2 Electric Non-spring Return Actuators
with Floating Control
The M9109-AGx-2 direct-mount electric actuators
operate on 24 VAC power and are available for use

Figure 2: Actuator and Anti-Rotation Bracket Dimensions, in. (mm)
M9109-AGx-2 Electric Non-spring Return Actuators with Floating Control Submittal Bulletin    3
Ordering Information
Table 1: Actuator Models and Accessories
Product Code
Number Description
M9109-AGA-2 80 lb·in (9 N·m) electric non-spring return actuator for floating control with 20 to 30 VAC at 50/60 Hz
input
M9109-AGC-2 80 lb·in (9 N·m) electric non-spring return actuator for floating control with 20 to 30 VAC at 50/60 Hz
input and two SPDT 24 VAC auxiliary switches
DMPR-KC003 Blade Pin Extension without Bracket for Johnson Controls D-1300 damper direct-mount applications
Note: Available with the damper and may also be ordered separately
DMPR-KR003 Sleeve Pin Kit for Johnson Controls round dampers with a 5/16 in. (8 mm) diameter shaft
Note: Available with the damper and may also be ordered separately
M9000-105 Pluggable 3-Terminal Block
M9000-106 Pluggable 4-Terminal Block
M9000-160 Replacement anti-rotation bracket for an M9109 actuator
M9000-512 Valve Linkage Kit for field mounting an M9109 actuator to a 1/2 and 3/4 in. two-way and three-way
VG1000 Series ball valve
4    M9109-AGx-2 Electric Non-spring Return Actuators with Floating Control Submittal Bulletin
Technical Specifications
Product M9109-AGx-2 Electric Non-spring Return Actuators with Floating Control